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Tekne No.

1079

9002

1026

1029
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1818
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2110
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3512
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2405
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TYF YELKEN LiGi TECHNO 293 1.
AYAK YELKEN YARISLARI

21-27 KASIM 2022

e .
YELKEN LIGI

U13 SPORCU LISTESI

Ad Soyad

ECE GURGEN
MELDANUR
SENER

MERT TOYGAR
ESREF JALE
TOPRAK DOGAN
MEHMET KEREM

AYDOGAN
CEM MURAT

CELIKEL
SEVIM ERTOK
AHMET OZKAN
TUNA KESTANE
DENIZ KESGIN
PARLA
KABASAKAL
DOGA COKER
ZEYNEP
MAVIOGLU
KAYA BASKAK
LEON HAKIM
DENiZ GULEY

NiL ERDAMAR

MELIS BAYRAM
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Dogum

Tarihi

15.05.2011

04.11.2010

20.01.2011

10.01.2011

29.09.2011

01.08.2012

01.05.2013

21.10.2013

27.03.2013

27.09.2011

28.09.2012

02.08.2011

07.06.2012

07.12.2012

04.09.2013

04.10.2012

24.05.2010

06.08.2012

02.01.2013

Cinsiyet | Kuliip Adi

K

A.R.M URLA YELKEN GNGC. VE
SPR KLB DER.

A.R.M URLA YELKEN GNGC. VE
SPR KLB DER.

CUNDA RUZGAR SRF. VE
YELKEN SPR. KLB DER

CUNDA RUZGAR SRF. VE
YELKEN SPR. KLB DER

CUNDA RUZGAR SRF. VE
YELKEN SPR. KLB DER

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DER.

GALATASARAY SPOR KU LUBU
DERNEGI

GALATASARAY SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

GOZTEPE SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI
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Yelken /

Tekne No.

3509

186

2012

441

613

560

564

1177

1508

1922

2012

3456

5657

463

481

1122

1948

651

654

658

659

2603

826

2411

9118

Ad Soyad

ADA OKTEM

iDIL OZEL
TOPRAK POYRAZ
BOZACI

MASAL OZGUVEN
DENIZ TAN
KARAPEKMEZ
SARP SARLI
EREN OK

CAN BERAT
GURBUZ

NiSA USTUNDAG
AREL ERIM

YURDAER
RANA HAFSA

ARAPOGLU
TUNA TEKIN

CAN DEMIRCI
UZAY MERMER
ZEYNEP KOCHAN
KEREM DEMIR

DEMIREL

ERCUMENT METE
ERGIN

RUZGAR DENiz
YEGIN

EGE OZER

TUNA PULAS
ARAS NART
DORUK ELAR
ALP KAYA AKDAG

ECE LINA OZUT

HUGO CAN
GODFROID
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Dogum

Tarihi

01.06.2011

08.01.2012

31.05.2012

18.10.2012

08.12.2011

23.07.2012

18.10.2011

07.07.2012

05.02.2011

08.09.2013

16.10.2011

21.06.2013

05.06.2012

22.06.2012

17.04.2011

22.10.2010

07.06.2011

04.10.2010

24.09.2011

25.03.2013

28.09.2012

12.05.2014

26.08.2013

24.06.2011

03.04.2011

Cinsiyet | Kuliip Adi

K

G(")ZTEEE SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

GULBAHGE YELKEN VE
RUZGAR SORFU KLB DER

GULBAHGE YELKEN VE
RUZGAR SORFU KLB DER

MARMARA YELKEN KULUBU
DERNEGI

MARMARA YELKEN KULUBU
DERNEGI

URLA DENIzZ SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

URLA DENIZ SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

URLA DENIzZ SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

URLA DENIzZ SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

URLA DENIZ SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

URLA DENIzZ SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

URLA DENiZ SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

URLA DENiz SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

YALIKAVAK YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DER.

YALIKAVAK YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DER.

YALIKAVAK YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DER.

YALIKAVAK YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DER.

CESMEALTI WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPR KLB DER

CESMEALTI WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPR KLB DER

CESMEALTI WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPR KLB DER

CESMEALTI WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPR KLB DER

CESMEALTI WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPR KLB DER
ISTANBUL FERDI
ISTANBUL FERDI

ISTANBUL FERDI
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Sinif Adi Yelken / Ad Soyad

Tekne No.
TECHNO 872 CAGAN
293 U13 DEMIRCAKAN
TECHNO GBR715 JAMES
293 U13 HOUGHTON

TORASAN - URLA / iZMIR

file:///C:/Users/BANUPE~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw356.htm

Dogum Cinsiyet | Kuluip Adi
Tarihi

29.01.2013 | E iZMIR FERDI

27.10.2010 | E iZMIR FERDI

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com
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